Annual Rate Contract (ARC) for repairing &  maintenance of Air Conditioners, Water coolers, Air   
Coolers, Fridge (all types of cooling machines) for Office and  Transit House of RI-II, Dhanbad. 

a) Tender Fee in INR 

: NIL 

b) Estimated Cost : Rs.77,500/-(Seventy seven thousand five hundred)only excluding 
GST. 

c) Earnest Money                    :  Rs. 969.00 (Rupees nine hundred sixty nine only) 

d) Date of Commencement of sale of Tender 

Documents 
: 21-Sep 2020 (from 10.30AM to 12.00 Noon) 

e) Last date of sale of Tender Documents : 30- Sep-2020  up to 12.00 Noon 

f) Last date & time for submission of offers : 01- Oct-2020 up to 03:30 PM.